Date

Nov 29 (Mon)
Dec 03 (Fri)
Dec 06 (Mon)
Dec 11 (Sat)
Dec 13 (Mon)
Dec 14 (Tue)
Dec 17 (Fri)

--==-nnemm--------- BOys' Basketball --

Time
6&7:30PM
6&7:30 PM
7:30 PM
3:30 PM

6 & 7:30 PM
6 & 7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Rafferty's Caveland Classic

Dec 20 (Mon)
Dec 21 (Tue)
Dec 22 (Wed)
Zaxby's Classic
Dec 27 {Mon)
Dec 28 (Tue)
Dec 29 (Wed)
Jan 04 (Tue)
Jan 07 (Fri)

7:15 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM

TBD
TBD
TBD

6 PM
7:30 PM

All A Regional Tournament

Jan 10 (Mon}
Jan 13 (Thu}
Jan 14 (Fri)
Jan 18 (Tue)
Jan 21 (Fri)
Jan 25 (Tue)
Jan 28 (Fri)
Jan 31 (Mon)
Feb 01 (Tue)
Feb 04 (Fri)
Feb 08 (Tue)
Feb 11 (Fri)
Feb 14 (Mon)
Feb 15 (Tue)

6 PM

TBD

7:30 PM
68&7:30PM
7:30 PM

6 & 7:30 PM
7:30 PM

6 & 7:30PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM
7:30 PM

6 PM

6:00 PM

District Tournament

Feb 20-26

Reagion Tournament

Feb 27-Mar 5

Bold : Home Game
1: District Game
2 : Region Game

2021-2022

Todd County Central

Opponent
at South Warren

vs Hopkins Co. Central
at Jo Byrns

vs Monroe Co.

vs Dawson Springs

vs Grayson Co.

vs Edmonson Co.

vs Edmonson Co.
vs Chio Co.
vs Monroe Co.

vs TBD

vs TBD

vs TBD

vs Foundation Christian Academy
vs Franklin-Simpson1,2

vs. Foundation Christian Academy
TBA ( All A Region)

vs Russellville1,2

at Trigg

at Logan Co.1,2

at Edmonson Co.

at Franklin-Simpson1,2

at Mclean Co.

at Warren East2

at Russellville1,2

at Montgomery Central

vs Logan Co.1,2

at Hopkins Co. Central

at Foundation Christian Academy

vs TBD

vs TBD

Location
South Warren
Todd Central
Jo Byrns
Todd Central
Todd Central
Todd Central
Todd Central

Edmonson Co.
Edmonson Co.
Edmonson Co.

Todd Central
Todd Central
Todd Central
Todd Central
Todd Central

FCA

TBD

Todd Central
Trigg

Logan Co.

Edmonson Co.
Franklin-Simpson

McLean Co.
Warren East
Russellvilie

Montgomery Central

Todd Central

Hopkins Co. Central

FCA

Logan County

Western Ky Univ.

Teams
V/Var
JV/Var
Var
Var
JV/Var
JV/Var
Var

Var
Var
Var

Var
Var
Var
Var
Var

Var
Var
Var
WV/Var
Var
WV/Var
Var
W/Var
Var
Var
Var
Var
W/Var
Var

Var

Var



2021-2022
LADY REBELS BASKETBALL

Opponent JVIV: V: GIB Date Confirmed?
1 @ Trigg Co JVIV 11/29 6:00 pm Yes
2 @ Caldwell JVIV 12/3 6:00 pm Yes
3 @ Jo Byrns G/B 12/6 6:00 pm Yes
4 Glasgow JVIV 12/9 6:00 pm Yes
5 Monroe Co. G/B 12/11 2:00 pm
12/13
6 Edmonson Co. G/B 12/17 6:00 pm Yes
7 Ohio County \4 12/21 TBA Yes
@ Ohio Co.
Tournament
8 Hancock \% 12/22 TBA Yes
County
@ Ohio Co.
Tournament
9 Montgomery \% 12/27 TBA
Central
Zaxby’s
Tournament
10 University \ 12/28 TBA Yes
Heights
Zaxby’s
Tournament
11 Ohio County JVIV 1/4 6.00 pm Yes
*FS JvV 1/6 6:00 pm
12 FS G/B 117 6:00 pm
13 @ Trinity JVIV 1/8 1:00 pm Yes
Whitesville
14 Class A \'% 1/11 TBA
Semifinal
15 Russellville G/B 1/14 6:00 pm




117

*@ Logan JV 1120 6:00 pm

16 @ Logan G/B 1121 6:00 pm
17 Dawson VIV 1/25 6:00 pm Yes

@ FS JV 1127 6:00 pm

18 @FS G/B 1/28 6:00 pm

19 @ Cumberland JVIV 1/29 1:00 pm
20 @ Warren East G/B 21 6:00 pm Yes

*@ Russellville JV 2/3 6:00 pm

21 @ Russellville G/B 2/4 6:00 pm
22 Calloway Co. JVIV 2/5 2:00 pm Yes
23 Hopkinsville JVIV 207 6:00 pm Yes

24 @ Montgomery G/B 2/8 6:00 pm

Central
*Logan JV 2/10 6:00 pm
25 Logan G/B 2/11 6:00 pm
2/15

26 Hopkins Co JVNV 217 6:00 pm Yes

Cent




